			ستنشق المناس الماسي المراجع	*******				
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED			NOV 8	2 0 1981				
DISTRIBUTION			411	,	الالا			
ANTAFE		EW MEXICO OIL CONSI	ERVATION COMMISSI	IVID NUINA	SFORNC-101			
FILE				NTA FE	Hevised 1-1	-65		
U.S.G.S.					5A. Indicate Type of Lease			
LAND OFFICE	- 				STATE	''EE 42		
OPERATOR		•			.5. State Oil	l & Gas Lease No.		
					·····			
APPLICATION	ON FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEN,	OP PLUC BACK				1	
la. Type of Work			ON I LOG BACK		2111111	71111111111	77	
DRILL	7	Re-entry X			7. Ont Agr	eement Name		
b. Type of Well		DEEPEN []	PLUG	BACK	8. Form or I	Lease Name		
OIL X GAS X	OTHER U	nknown	SINGLE X	ULTIPLE	Driggers Fee			
2. Name of Operator		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20112	ZONE L	9. Well No.			
McClellan Oil 3. Addiess of Operator	Corporation				1			
l .)	37 36 1 0			10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat		_	
P.O. Drawer 73	o, Roswell,	New Mexico 8	8202		Wildcat			
UNIT LETT	er <u> </u>	OCATED 1980 ,	TEET FROM THE NOT	th LINE	711111	mmmm	7	
AND 1980							II	
AND 1900 FEET FROM	THE East	INE OF SEC. 22	WP. 11-N RGE.	21-E _{NMPM}			"	
				1111112	12. County	XHHHH	4	
	<i>HHHHH</i>	4444444	<i>111111111</i>		Guadal	.upe	"	
					THH.		7	
HHHHHHH	<i>HHHHH</i>	/////////////////////////////////////	<i>`TITITITI</i>	7111111			II	
		///////////////////////////////////////	9. Proposed Depth 2800'	19A. Formation		20. Rotary or C.T.	~~	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.) 21A. Kir	d & Status Plug. Bond 2		Abo		Cable Tools		
5091' DF		catewide (Cortez Drill:	ina Ca	22. Approx	. Date Work will start-	=	
23.			JOI CEZ DITII.	ing co.	Dece	mber 1, 198	1	
	* ;**	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM	•				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEDT					
*17½"	13-3/8"	48#	SETTING DEPTH		CEMENT	EST. TOP		
*12½"	9-5/8''	36#	2275'(174			Surface		
8''	4-1/2"	10.5#				Unknown		
	/	10.57	2800'	300	1	2200'		
·*					•			
Propose to clean in the Abo forma	CIOII.		•					
(This test was in 4581', and was a	nitially dri subsequently	lled by Citie plugged and	s Service Oi abandoned Ma	11 Compa ny 22, 1	ny, to 958.)	a TD of		
*This casing pres ** 9-5/8" casing APPROVAL VALID FOI PERMIT EXPIRES _ UNLESS DRILLING	shot off an R <u>90</u> DAYS 2-12-92	e hole. d pulled from	1740'.					
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PRO	POSED PRACEASE	BBODORAL 4						
VE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER	R PROGRAM, IF ANY.	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR	PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON	PRESENT PRODU	CTIVE ZONE A	IND PROPOSED NEW PROD	יטכ.	
pereby cartify that the information	above is true and com	olete to the best of my kno	wledge and belief					
1. In Pale Co	0.00							
ened with	Kelle	Title Opera	tor	Da	. 11/3	16/81		
(This space for St	Ulvag	TITLE	SION TO US NO	G T			=	
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF A	ANY OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISS	SIDAL TO HE NA	DA	TE			
	WITHIN 24	HOURS OF MOS						

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLATE SOLUTION PLATE

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section NSERVATION DIVISION Operator Well No. McCLELLAN OIL CORPORATION Driggers Fee 1 Unit Letter Section Hange County 11-N 21-E Guadalupe Actual Footage Location of Well: 1980 North feet from the 1980 feet from the East line and Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage; 5091 (DF) Abo - Penn Wildcat 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. McClellan Positio President Company McClellen Oil Corp. November 19, 1981 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same Is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. See original survey Date Surveyed plat Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor

Revised 5/1/57

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION NOV 20 1981

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

ection A.		Jate				
perator <u>Cities Service Produc</u>	tion Co.s	e Driggers				
ell No. 1 Onlt Letter G Gest conted 1980 Feet From North	ion 22	Trwnsnip	11 N Hande_ 21	ENMFM Line		
ounty Guadalupe C. L. Eleve	ition Unkno	own Deutsate	et From Rast Ed Adreage 40	Line		
ame of Froducing Formation Test W Is the Operator the only owner* i		Pool W		Jour?		
Yes <u>X</u> No			·			
 If the answer to question one is consolidated by communitization a 	"no," have	the interests o	of all the owners been	<u> </u>		
"yes," Type of Consolidation						
 If the answer to question two is telow: 	"no," list	all the owners	and their respective	interests		
Cwner	•	iang occ	ristica			
		<u>Lanc wescription</u>				
ection.B				The second secon		
4.7						
This Twp. and Range fit in wi New MexicoPrincipal Meridian	th the		This is to certify			
New MexicoPrincipal Meridian system, but so far as legal	0		<pre>information in Sect above is true and or</pre>			
description it is Sec. 22.	8		to the best of my k			
Twp. 11 North, Range 21 East, Vincent Johnson Survey of	ਜ . :		and belief.			
1911. This is a subdivision	of		Cities Service Prod.	Company		
the Beck Land Grant from the Government of Mexico which is			(Vigerator)			
recognized by the U. S. Burea		— 1980 	Dongerje			
of Land Management.	:	1900-	(Representative))		
	į		Box 97, Hobbs, New M	lexi.co		
			Address			
	i			_		
i	1		This is to certify the well location shown			
			plat in Section B wa	as plotted		
	\		from field notes of surveys made by me o			
			my supervision and t	that the		
	· .		 same is true and cor the best of my knowl 			
	j 1		belief.	-		
			Date Surveyed 3-24			
	i		John WW			
			- Redigtered Professio - Engineer and/or Land			